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MTK Bad Harzburg
Kosthe |Marie w | 1995 [0:32,58(0:31,12(0:33,25(0:25,84]0:04,070:16,06|0:16,02(0:18,21(0:12,95| 2:08,01 4:2253| 7,70
Rieder Magdalena w | 1994 |0:26,870:30,66(0:27,22(0:24,26]0:03,48|0:12,49|0:12,46(0:12,51(0:11,12| 1:36,06 3:24,90( 10,50
Tschirmer [Teresa w | 1994 |0:34,98]0:33,70(0:39,37(0:25,64|0:03,28(0:15,03(0:13,80|0:17,68(0:17,39| 2:08,04 4:32,72| 7,40
Fenker Iven m | 1995 [0:34,59(0:36,96/0:37,91|0:28,13|0:05,03|0:18,84(0:15,68|0:17,78|0:16,02 | 2:07,17 4:59,94( 8,40
Schnaubelt |Florian m | 1994 [0:32,36|0:39,10|0:31,27(0:26,570:03,12|0:18,37(0:14,580:16,16 [ 0:12,48 [ 2:02,61 4:56,24 9,80
\ujicic Danjiel m | 1994 [0:39,66|0:37,94]0:30,980:32,40|0:04,12|0:16,67(0:15,13]0:16,94|0:12,88 | 2:06,66 4:21,96( 7,10
Neukirch Lukas m | 1993 [0:27,64|0:26,40)0:28,63|0:22,14|0:02,93|0:12,60(0:11,18|0:13,60|0:09,68 | 1:35,08 3:07,35| 9,70
Wulf Sebastian m | 1993 [0:29,65|0:35,78|0:45,20(0:28,46|0:02,85|0:15,10(0:13,85|0:16,73|0:11,12| 1:57,67 3:50,98| 9,60
MTV Goslar
Ahrens Janine w | 1994 (0:32,61|0:47,83]0:29,05|0:35,18|0:04,80|0:16,04 (0:17,18]0:13,53|0:14,23(2:03,10 4:12,07 5,80
Fricke Jana w | 1994 (0:27,73|0:35,75|0:31,64|0:30,64|0:04,78|0:15,87(0:13,90|0:15,92|0:13,71 1:58,56 4:14,94 7,50
Jacobs Luisa w | 1994 (0:28,16|0:35,19]0:38,36|0:29,39|0:04,90|0:13,46(0:14,14]0:15,96|0:11,67 [ 1:53,04 3:44,47| 7,80
Wolf Lukas m | 1994 [0:35,80(0:39,12]0:35,180:30,76|0:04,32|0:18,85(0:14,80|0:18,06|0:13,46 | 2:04,38 3:58,68| 7,90
Wolke Fabian m | 1994 |0:41,05(0:39,41(0:44,85(0:30,03]0:05,660:21,9110:16,11(0:17,91(0:14,24 | 2:19,01 4:06,63| 7,90
Kaiser Clemens m | 1993 [0:25,87|0:31,81]0:27,54|0:23,22|0:03,16|0:11,18(0:12,13]0:13,04|0:10,31 [ 1:33,54 2:52,72| 9,80
Muller Tino m | 1993 [0:33,39(0:33,39|0:31,02|0:24,43|0:03,02|0:14,40(0:11,59]0:13,63|0:09,53 | 1:41,55 3:01,20( 10,30
Ramke Dustin m | 1993 [0:30,29|0:29,25|0:35,41(0:24,48]0:03,91|0:13,82(0:11,81]0:14,92|0:10,66 | 1:46,29| 3:38,15 10,40




Zeiten inklusive Faktor
MTK Bad Harzburg

Kosthe |Marie w | 1995 |1:05,16]1:02,24]1:06,50(0:51,68|0:04,07]0:53,64|0:53,51(1:00,82|0:43,25]2:08,010:00,00 (0:00,00 |4:22,53| 7,70
Rieder Magdalena | w | 1994 [0:53,74|1:01,32]|0:54,44(0:48,52]0:03,480:41,72(0:41,62]0:41,78|0:37,14 | 1:36,06 | 0:00,00 [ 0:00,00 | 3:24,90| 10,50
Tschirmer |Teresa w | 1994 |1:09,96|1:07,40|1:18,74|0:51,28(0:03,28]0:50,20|0:46,09[0:59,05|0:58,08| disq. [0:00,00(0:00,00|4:32,72| 7,40
Fenker Ilven m | 1995 |1:09,18]1:13,92|1:15,82|0:56,26 [0:05,03]1:02,93|0:52,37(0:59,39|0:53,51]2:07,17|0:00,00 (0:00,00 | 4:59,94| 8,40
Schnaubelt [Florian m | 1994 [1:04,72]1:18,20]1:02,54(0:53,14]0:03,12]1:01,36(0:48,70]0:53,97|0:41,68| disq. |0:00,00(4:56,24|0:00,00| 9,80
\ujicic Danijiel m | 1994 |1:19,32]1:15,88|1:01,96(1:04,80(0:04,12]0:55,68|0:50,53 [0:56,58|0:43,02|2:06,66 | 0:00,00 [0:00,00 |4:21,96| 7,10
Neukirch Lukas m | 1993 |0:55,28]0:52,80|0:57,26|0:44,28(0:02,93]0:42,08|0:37,34 (0:45,42|0:32,33|1:35,080:00,00 (0:00,00| 3:07,35| 9,70
Wulf Sebastian m | 1993 |0:59,30|1:11,56|1:30,40(0:56,92(0:02,85]0:50,43|0:46,26 [ 0:55,88|0:37,14|1:57,67 | 0:00,00 [ 0:00,00 | 3:50,98| 9,60
MTV Goslar

Ahrens Janine w | 1994 |1:05,22]1:35,66|0:58,10(1:10,36|0:04,80]0:53,57|0:57,38(0:45,19|0:47,53]2:03,100:00,00 (4:12,07 |0:00,00| 5,80
Fricke Jana w | 1994 |0:55,46|1:11,50(1:03,28(1:01,28]0:04,78]0:53,01|0:46,43|0:53,17|0:45,79]1:58,56|0:00,00 [ 4:14,9410:00,00| 7,50
Jacobs Luisa w | 1994 |0:56,32]1:10,38|1:16,72|0:58,78(0:04,90|0:44,96|0:47,23(0:53,31|0:38,98|1:53,04 | 0:00,00 (0:00,00 | 3:44,47| 7,80
Wolf Lukas m | 1994 [1:11,60|1:18,24]1:10,36(1:01,52]0:04,32|1:02,96 (0:49,43|1:00,32|0:44,96 | disq. |0:00,00(0:00,00]3:58,68| 7,90
Wolke Fabian m | 1994 |1:22,10]1:18,82|1:29,70(1:00,06 |0:05,66|1:13,18|0:53,81(0:59,82|0:47,562:19,010:00,00 (0:00,00 |4:06,63| 7,90
Kaiser Clemens m | 1993 |0:51,74]1:03,62|0:55,08|0:46,44|0:03,16|0:37,34|0:40,51(0:43,55|0:34,441:33,540:00,00 (0:00,00 | 2:52,72| 9,80
Mdller Tino m | 1993 |1:06,78|1:06,78]1:02,04|0:48,86(0:03,02|0:48,10]0:38,71]0:45,52(0:31,83| 1:41,55]0:00,000:00,00 { 3:01,20| 10,30
Ramke Dustin m | 1993 |1:00,58|0:58,50]1:10,82|0:48,96(0:03,91|0:46,16]0:39,45|0:49,83(0:35,60 1:46,29| 3:38,15|0:00,00 [ 0:00,00| 10,40




Punktzahlen
MTK Bad Harzburg

Kosthe |Marie w | 1995 61 94 100 102 300 109 147 130 174 99 0 0 88 385 1.788
Rieder Magdalena | w | 1994 109 98 182 123 360 232 313 402 274 235 0 0 185 500 3.012
Tschirmer |Teresa w | 1994 49 74 60 104 380 133 230 142 72 0 0 0 79 370 1.693
Fenker Ilven m | 1995 40 39 48 57 200 53 109 100 66 73 0 0 43 420 1.248
Schnaubelt [Florian m | 1994 48 33 86 68 390 57 135 134 140 0 0 85 0 490 1.665
\ujicic Danijiel m | 1994 26 36 88 37 290 76 121 116 127 74 0 0 65 355 1.412
Neukirch Lukas m | 1993 78 106 112 117 410 176 300 225 300 175 0 0 178 485 2.661
Wulf Sebastian m | 1993 63 43 28 55 420 102 158 121 198 92 0 0 95 480 1.855
MTV Goslar

Ahrens Janine w | 1994 61 26 149 40 230 110 119 318 131 111 0 185 0 290 1.770
Fricke Jana w | 1994 99 62 116 61 230 113 225 195 146 125 0 179 0 375 1.926
Jacobs Luisa w | 1994 94 65 65 69 220 186 214 193 237 144 0 0 141 390 2.018
Wolf Lukas m | 1994 36 33 60 44 270 53 129 96 112 0 0 0 86 395 1.313
Wolke Fabian m | 1994 24 32 29 47 140 34 100 98 94 56 0 0 78 395 1.127
Kaiser Clemens m | 1993 95 61 126 101 390 252 235 255 248 184 0 0 227 490 2.663
Mdller Tino m | 1993 44 52 88 87 400 118 269 223 314 144 0 0 197 500 2.436
Ramke Dustin m | 1993 59 78 59 86 310 134 254 170 225 125 150 0 0 500 2.150
1000-Punkte-Zeiten weiblich 0:25,64 (0:28,25(0:30,83|0:24,13 0:25,6410:28,25(0:30,83(0:24,13]0:59,24|2:06,62(2:23,64 | 1:56,78

1000-Punkte-Zeiten mannlich 0:23,60(0:24,99(0:27,61|0:21,64 0:23,60]0:24,990:27,61(0:21,64 (0:53,17|1:55,8712:10,16| 1:45,35




Kampfgericht:
Schiedsrichter
Sprecherin
Starter
Schwimmrichter

Zeithnehmerobmann
Zeitnehmer Bahn 1
Zeitnehmer Bahn 2
Zeitnehmerin Bahn 3

Zielrichterobfrau
Zielrichterin 1
Zielrichter 2

Wenderichterobfrau
Wenderichterin 1+2
Wenderichter 3

Auswerterin
Protokollfiihrer

Beginn Wettkampf:
Ende Wettkampf
Protokollende

Peter Stein
Ute Rieder
Peter Stein
Peter Stein

Thomas Rieder
Thomas Rieder
Frank Jacobs

Heike Heike Kosthe

Grazyna Grimm
Grazyna Grimm
Jens Wélke

Birgit Wdlke
Birgit Wolke
Petra Neukirch

Grazyna Grimm
Ralf Schiller

TuS Clausthal-Zellerfeld
MTK Bad Harzburg

TuS Clausthal-Zellerfeld
TuS Clausthal-Zellerfeld

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Goslar

MTK Bad Harzburg

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Goslar

MTV Goslar
MTV Goslar
MTK Bad Harzburg

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Goslar

14:30 Uhr
16:45 Uhr
17:10 Uhr



Platz

aoprODN -

PN~
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Name
Kosthe

Rieder
Jacobs
Fricke
Ahrens
Tschirmer

Fenker

Schnaubelt
Vujicic
Wolf
Wolke

Kaiser
Neukirch
Mdller
Ramke
Wulf

Vorname
Marie

Magdalena
Luisa

Jana
Janine
Teresa

Iven

Florian
Danijiel
Lukas

Fabian

Clemens
Lukas
Tino
Dustin
Sebastian

Verein
MTK Bad Harzburg

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Goslar
MTV Goslar
MTV Goslar
MTK Bad Harzburg

MTK Bad Harzburg

MTK Bad Harzburg
MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Goslar
MTV Goslar

MTV Goslar
MTK Bad Harzburg
MTV Goslar
MTV Goslar
MTK Bad Harzburg

w/m

3333 3 £z zg s =

33333

Jg.
1995

1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

1995

1994
1994
1994
1994

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

Punkte
1.789

3.012
2.019
1.926
1.770
1.693

1.245

1.665
1.410
1.313
1.125

2.657
2.655
2.431
2.146
1.851



